

प्राप्ति दिनांक १२/०३/२३
मापीत सं. - १७७
अंश १०० गुण अंश १०
दिनांक १२/०३/२३
नाम है निम्न दिनांक १२/०३/२३

02/03/23
कायपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुख, महाराष्ट्र

2/3/2023

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. १७७
१७७

Name of Officer _____

1/4 on A k

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W 1 → Manglauli Junction To Akoley					
erect Pylar during NH-103 Tak.					
Agreement No. → 18/1980/22-23					
Agency Name → Panchajanya Engineering					
Pvt Ltd, Eise. Brigade, Kanchi Road.					
Date of work order → 02/03/2022.					
Date of completion → 04/09/2022.					

(1/41) clearing and grading Road

Land — db — db —

both sides of road flank.

2 x 70 x 30.00 x 0.750 — 350.00 m

= 0.35 Ha.

(2/43) - Granular sub-base with coarse

graded material — db — db —

2 x 10.80 x 4.05 x 0.175 15.9 m²

1 x 8.40 x 3.75 x 0.175 5.51 m²

P.C.C. P.T.

2 x 3.50 x 3.75 x 0.175 4.59 m²

5 x 8.40 x 3.75 x 0.175 27.56 m²

10 x 3.10 x 3.75 x 0.175 20.34 m²

1 x 8.60 x 3.75 x 0.175 — 5.84 m²

Continuation To

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/61)	Boundary pillars				
—	do	—	do	—	
V.T.M.B	P. No - 13,				
	32 NOS				
@ Rs 621.540/m ²				Rs =	19888.20
(19/63) - Planting of the tree					
by the road side	do do				
V.T.M.B	P. No - 13,				
	114 NOS				
@ Rs 1062.650/m ²				Rs =	1,21,145.20

(20/64) - Planting of tree					
Circular guard	do do				
V.T.M.B	P. No - 13,				
	114 NOS				
@ Rs 2296.080/m ²				Rs =	2,59,473.20
(21/66) - powder and left in lot					
Applied thermoplastic compound					
— do	do				
V.T.M.B	P. No - 13				
	340.90 m ²				
@ Rs 823.800/m ²				Rs =	2,80,922.20

Continuation

8062680 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/67) - plastering on wall					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 12					
		9.85 m ²			
@ Rs 912 270 /m ²				Rs. 8673 =	
(23/68) - masonry on P.C.C.					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 14,					
		78.80 m ²			
@ Rs 912 270 /m ²				Rs. 72320 =	

(24/69) - masonry Band					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 14					
		03 Nos.			
@ Rs 10155.50 / Nos				Rs. 30,462 =	
(25/70) - painting on plastered wall					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 15					
		53.84 m ²			
@ Rs 115.900 / m ²				Rs. 6240 =	
(26/71) plastering with cement mortar					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No. 15,					

Continuation

8180380 =

London
20/01/2014

cap
stand
2/5/24